HEBEBUHNEN

ARBEITSBUHNEN
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Telefon 07587 9505-0
Telefax 07587 9505-50
info@moog-hebebuehnen.de
www.moog-hebebuehnen.de

Typ
Arbeitshohe

Plattformhohe

Seitl. Reichweite
max.

Ubergreifende Héhe
Transporthéhe
Transportlange
Breite
PlattformmaBe

Nennlast

Drehwinkel
Oberwagen

Korbdrehen

Korbarm
schwenken

Reifen

Bodenfreiheit
Antrieb: Hybrid
Fahrgeschwindigkeit
Steigfahigkeit
Wenderadius auBen
Eigengewicht

Hersteller

GT 210 Hybrid 4x4
20,80m
18,80m

13,00m
7,40m

2,18m

6,62m

2,27m
1,80x0,80m
250kg

360 Grad

Je +80 Grad hydr.
150 Grad

Nicht markierend

0,37m

Elektro u. Diesel Kubota 722 - 18PS
6,6 km/h

45%

3,89m

6.640kg

Nifty HR21 Hybrid 4x4 MK2



